
Kentucky Celebration
September 16-17, 2022

Harrodsburg , Kentucky

Judges: Kemp Martin, Gabe Owens, Jeff Scott

SPOTTED TRAIL PLEASURE
1. JOSES WOLF LADY, Brenda Highfield for Louis Highfield
2. POWERED BY COMMOTION, Louis Highfield for Brenda Highfield
3. SPIRITS OUTLAW HUEY, Gene Palka O/E

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE AMATEUR
1. MS BELLE MEADE, Julie George O/E
2. MISS BONNIE BLUE BUTLER, Briley Good for Greywood Manor Farm

WEANLINGS
1. FIRE M UP CHARLIE, Claire Hankins for Bruce Vaughn
2. BACK THE BLUE ERE, Julie George for Brandy Tackett
3. RITZ MAGICAL BLADE, Rob Gray for Julie Waugh

TWO YEAR OLD/WHTA RIDERS CUP
1. IM ELSA, R M Kellett for Carrie Benedict
2. BUFORD T JUSTICE, Robby Bradley for Bullock/Cox
3. TABASCO CASH, Ryan Blackburn for Dr David Bullock

COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH 11 & UNDER
1. LETS GET ROWDY, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
2. FIRST KNIGHT OUT, Ally Jo Jacobs for Brad Gregory
3. DISARONNO, Graci Jean Ware for TomWare
4. PERFECT TIMING BC, Abby Taylor for Skylar Sensat
5. BURNING SILVER, Kendall McClure for Josh McClure

YEARLINGS
1. A ONE CHANCE FANCY, Billy Howard for Don Hancock
2. STAY IN YOUR LANE, Georgia Hazelwood for Jacoby Farm
3. DAZED & CONFUSED, Rob Gray for Monica Wallingford
4. ITS ALL ABOUT CHOO, Julie George O/E

PLANTATION PLEASURE
1. SKYDOCTOR, Darrell Collins O/E



AMATEUR COUNTRY PLEASURE KEG SHOD
1. SHES XS AND OS, Darrell Collins for Jackson Cammack (L)
2. LETS GET ROWDY, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
3. OH MY LITTLE DARLIN, Mariah Hubbard O/E
4. BAILEYS STRAIGHT UP, Madison Williams for Madison/Michelle Williams
5. IM A LITTLE FUNKY, Davany Bullock O/E
6. CURTIS LOEW, Jeri Anne Hill for Ginger Williams

AMATEUR SPECIALTY
1. THE LEGAL TENDER, Sherry Bonner for Brad Bertram
2. NINE BLACK ROSES, Scott Good for Scott Good/Greywood Manor Farm

YOUTH 12-17
1. SUPER PUNCHER, Kerrington Stamper for Tim Brown
2. DOMINICK, Harper Grider O/E
3. BAKERSFIELD, Brooklyn Jones for Robert Jones
4. SHANGHAI RITZ, Carson Mills for Laurie Herchenroeder

PARK PERFORMANCE/WHTA RIDERS CUP
1. HOOEY, Shane Smith for The Collins Family
2. GENS CRACKERJACK, John Tudor for Mary Gilpin

YOUTH 11 & UNDER
1. GREEK FREAK, Ellie Grace Lunsford for Terry Logan Lunsford
2. JAZZ PRINCE, Sophia Dean for Renee Reed

COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH 12-17
1. DISARONNO, Maci Ware for TomWare
2. O MY OMY, Nicholas Thomas for Valerie Doyle

AMATEUR FOUR YEAR OLD
1. LOVEBIRD, Amanda Blackburn for Ginger Williams

ALL DAY PLEASURE FOUR & UNDER
1. CASHS JUNE LADY, Maddie Grace McMorrow for Bruce Vaughn
2. MAGNIFICENT THF, Riley Gregory for Gunner Gregory
3. DE CORONADO, Brandy Tackett for Kathy Dizio
4. BLACK NIGHT LISTNER, Dianne Wilson O/E
5. MISS DIXIE HONORS, Jeanette Taylor for Abby Taylor
6. ONE DESTRUCTIVE KNIGHT, Susan Steffan O/E

KWHA LADIES AUXILIARY
1. IM CHARLIE DANIELS, Jennifer Bingham for Wesley Allen
2. LINCOLN LAWYER, Tina Moss for Dwayne Harrison



SPOTTED OPEN SHOD
1. WOLF MASTER, Louis Highfield O/E
2. JOSES WOLF LADY, Brenda Highfield for Louis Highfield

TRAIL PLEASURE
1. DEVILS CUT, Michelle Williams O/E
2. TALKIN DIRTY TO ME, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
3. ARTEMIS FOWL, Jennifer Hankins for Hankins/Vaughn
4. KNIGHT TRAIN, Jason Crawhorn for Melissa Marcum
5. NEW BOOT GOOFIN, Ryne White for Vic Gernt

AMATEUR PONIES
1. JAKE RYAN, Beth Alagna O/E
2. WEE WEE MAN, Darrell Collins O/E
3. WORLD SERIES, Kerrington Stamper for Paul Bertram
4. EVERYREADYS LAST DANCE, Susan Erwin for Dan/Susan Erwin
5. LANE VIEWS MASTER, Crystal Justice for Wiley/Gannon

COUNTRY PLEASURE FOUR & UNDER
1. A KNIGHTIME MENACE, Jason Crawhorn for Vickie Moore
2. MY CHICA BONITA, Claire Hankins O/E
3. JAZZ COLLECTOR, Darrell Collins O/E
4. DIXIES LAST RESORT, Ryne White for The Robey Family
5. FANCY LIKE GIN, Josh Patterson for Greg Long
6. CALIFORNIA BARBIE, Debbie L Williams for Denton/Debbie Williams

ALL DAY PLEASURE AMATEUR
1. GIGIS AMERICAN GIRL, Sydney Bradley for Parsons/Bradley
2. MY GIRL KITTY, Cloia Collins O/E
3. DIXIELAND HONORS, Caroline Stanley for Regina Swinford
4. ONE DESTRUCTIVE KNIGHT, Susan Steffan O/E

THREE YEAR OLD MARES/GELDINGS/WHTA RIDERS CUP
1. RADIO GAGA, R M Kellett for Carrie Benedict
2. LIGHTS ON BROADWAY, Jordan Caudill for Tim Brown
3. LAWYER DAGGETT, Ryan Blackburn for Salt Lick Farms

SHOW PLEASURE AMATEUR
1. BLUES FOR SANTANA, Maci Ware for TomWare
2. IM RG3, Tara Mills O/E
3. ITS GREY GOOSE, Darrell Collins O/E
4. EUBANK, Sydney Benedict O/E
5. GUN RUNNER THF, Vicki Watkins for Morgan/Watkins



6. HES A JAILBIRD JA, Sherry Bonner for Joe Bertram

COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP
1. FIRST KNIGHT OUT, Riley Gregory for Brad Gregory
2. LETS GET ROWDY, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
3. PERFECT TIMING BC, Abby Taylor for Skylar Sensat

15.2 & UNDER/WHTA RIDERS CUP
1. BEAST MODE, R M Kellett for Floyd Ray Jones

ALL DAY PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. MY GIRL KITTY, Cloia Collins O/E
2. ONE DESTRUCTIVE KNIGHT, Susan Steffan O/E

OPEN SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP/WHTA RIDERS CUP
1. RUBY LIPSTICK, Brent Grider for TomWare
2. HIGH HONOR, Donald Stamper for Dana Yeager
3. PAROLED IN KENTUCKY, Carroll Doyle for Wally Parrish
4. HEY HERE I AM, Scott Beaty for Joe Bertram

ACADEMY 8 & UNDER
1. DANIELLE LUNSFORD, n/a O/E

ALL DAY PLEASURE YOUTH 11 & UNDER
1. HES BLACK PEPPER, Ellie Grace Lunsford O/E
2. SHEZA DRAMAMAMA, Maddie Grace McMorrow O/E
3. MISS DIXIE HONORS, Abby Taylor O/E
4. DIXIELAND HONORS, Caroline Stanley for Regina Swinford
5. 24KT JOHN MACK, Savannah Moore for Charles/Donna Bray

PARK PERFORMANCE AMATEUR
1. HOOEY, Shane Smith for The Collins Family
2. TIGER BLOOD, Brandy Tackett for Joey Manos

TRAIL PLEASURE AOT
1. IM BIG BAD JOHN KW, Hayle Machal for William/Billie/Hayle Machal
2. DEVILS CUT, Michelle Williams O/E
3. GAS MONKEY, Allie Blanford for Isabella Easley
4. BURNING SILVER, Josh McClure O/E
5. ENCHANTED WOLF, Adyson Wichman for Charles/Donna Bray
6. FRONT MONEY, Ally Keckler for Chuck Bray

COSTUME CLASS
1. MEXICAN FIESTA, Danielle/Ellie Lunsford/William/Lucy Sexton for n/a



2. ONE DESTRUCTIVE KNIGHT, Susan Steffan O/E
3. MISS DIXIE HONORS, Abby Taylor O/E
4. FRONT MONEY, Ally Keckler for Chuck Bray
5. 24KT JOHN MACK, Savannah Moore for Charles/Donna Bray

FOUR YEAR OLD/WHTA RIDERS CUP
1. SUGAR & SPICE, Carroll Doyle O/E
2. SUPER TIME CHARLIE, R M Kellett for Tommy Jowers Family
3. MY HONORARIUM, Donald Stamper for Robin Webb

TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH 11 & UNDER
1. TALKIN DIRTY TO ME, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
2. GI GIS LUNCH MONEY, Maddie Grace McMorrow for Vaughn/McMorrow
3. BURNING SILVER, Kendall McClure for Josh McClure
4. FRONT MONEY, Ally Keckler for Chuck Bray

PLANTATION PLEASURE FIVE & UNDER
1. POISONS GOLD LADY, Joey Tackett for Joey Manos
2. I AMWHO I AM MM, Brandy Tackett for Savannah Clark

ALL DAY PLEASURE YOUTH 12-17
1. SHE WALKS LIKE AN ANGEL, Isabella Easley for Allie Easley
2. POPPY CAT, Riley Gregory for Dodson/Gregory
3. BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY, Macy James for Austin/Dalton Tibbs

COUNTRY PLEASURE AMATEUR
1. A KNIGHTIME MENACE, Natalie Beckman for Vickie Moore
2. LETS GET ROWDY, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
3. JAZZ COLLECTOR, Darrell Collins O/E
4. OH MY LITTLE DARLIN, Mariah Hubbard O/E
5. STRAIGHT UP SUNDROP, Madison Williams for Madison/Michelle Williams
6. KNIGHT PATROL CF, Bailey Deweese for Dianne Wilson

AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD
1. HAWKINS, Courtney Luttrell for Spencer/Carrie Benedict

LITE SHOD PLANTATION
1. HELLO IM JOHNNY CASH, Jimmy Norris for Stephanie Davidson
2. SKY FULL OF GOLD, Brandy Tackett for Jimmy Norris

THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS/WHTA RIDERS CUP
1. FRANCHI, Ryan Blackburn for Dr Andrew Sisk
2. PRESCRIPTION HONORED, Terry Doyle O/E
3. HES HONOR BOUND, Brent Grider for Ronnie Logsdon



RACKING COUNTRY PLEASURE
1. DROP OF MAGIC, Jason Crawhorn for John/Nettie Lay
2. DANDYS SUNDAY GOLD, Jennifer Lambert for Sophia Frazier
3. DR GOLF, Sophia Frazier O/E

TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH 12-17
1. BURNING SILVER, Haylee McClure for Josh McClure
2. ENCHANTED WOLF, Adyson Wichman for Charles/Donna Bray

AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD
1. MALIGROS COMMAND, Karen Gaither O/E
2. WALK IN FAITH, Jack Rader O/E
3. THE DIXIE GAL, Tina Moss O/E
4. ONE NINE, Jacob West for Brad Tuttle
5. BELLAS WICKED CASH, Susan Erwin for Presley Erwin

TRAIL PLEASURE FOUR & UNDER
1. MARTHA DIVINE, Lore Patterson O/E
2. IM CHIQUITTA, Claire Hankins for Jennifer Hankins
3. KNIGHT TRAIN, Jason Crawhorn for Melissa Marcum
4. BURNING SILVER, Josh McClure O/E

SHOW PLEASURE/WHTA RIDERS CUP
1. BLACK GINS BOOTLEGGER, Travis Wiley for Justin/Angie Kolh
2. J B MAUNEY, Robby Bradley for Bullock/Hooper
3. AND JUST LIKE THAT, David Hampton for Kent McGary
4. VEINTIUNO, Jimmy Norris for Debbie L Williams

YOUTH PONIES
1. CASHLOTTO, Carson Mills for Tara Mills
2. IM A TITLE ONE, Harper Grider for Karen Mitchell
3. HAWKEYES MOUSE, Grace Hammock for Gary Feldman
4. I LIKE GIN, Caroline Stanley for Paula Parker

PLANTATION PLEASURE AMATEUR
1. SKYDOCTOR, Darrell Collins O/E
2. I AM A TOMCAT KITTEN, Brandy Tackett for Joey Manos

TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS/WHTA RIDERS CUP
1. THE DIXIE DOLLAR, Jordan Caudill for Tommy Garren

TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP
1. IM BIG BAD JOHN KW, Riley Gregory for William/Billie/Hayle Machal



2. GI GIS LUNCH MONEY, Maddie Grace McMorrow for Vaughn/McMorrow
3. TALKIN DIRTY TO ME, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
4. ENCHANTED WOLF, Adyson Wichman for Charles/Donna Bray
5. FRONT MONEY, Ally Keckler for Chuck Bray

SPEED RACKING
1. BREEZE, Eric Caudill O/E

AOT SPECIALTY
1. WEE WEE MAN, Darrell Collins O/E
2. RITZS RYTHM, Chris Burton for Burton/Adams
3. THE KING OF ATHENS, Sam Applegate O/E
4. ILLEGAL JOSE, Sammie Tyra for Teresa Tyra
5. CHARLIES ALL AMERICAN, Jack Rader for Lanfried/Rader

AMATEUR NOVICE
1. IT IS SHOWTIME, Georgia Ellis for Georgia McQuerry Ellis
2. WELL PLAYED SAM, Billy Selby O/E
3. SOUSED, Debbie L Williams O/E

ALL DAY PLEASURE YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP
1. SHEZA DRAMAMAMA, Maddie Grace McMorrow O/E
2. HES BLACK PEPPER, Ellie Grace Lunsford O/E
3. MISS DIXIE HONORS, Abby Taylor O/E
4. SHE WALKS LIKE AN ANGEL, Isabella Easley for Allie Easley
5. POPPY CAT, Riley Gregory for Dodson/Gregory
6. JAZZ LINE, Graci Jean Ware for Zane Bullock

AMATEUR 15.2 & UNDER
1. JOSES CHAIN REACTION, Deede Whittamore O/E
2. MIDNIGHT EXCAPE, Holly Courtney for Wally Parrish
3. COPPERFIELDS LOOSE, Scott Stanley O/E

TRAIL PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. MARTHA DIVINE, Lore Patterson O/E
2. IM BIG BAD JOHN KW, Hayle Machal for William/Billie/Hayle Machal
3. DEVILS CUT, Michelle Williams O/E
4. IM A SOUTHERN SECRET, Tyra Brown for Robby Bradley
5. KNIGHT TRAIN, Jason Crawhorn for Melissa Marcum

AMATEUR SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP
1. HOLE IN MY POCKET, Dr David Bullock O/E
2. ANY GIVEN SATURDAY, Terry Logan Lunsford O/E
3. DOUBLE BOGEY BLUES, David Hampton for Denny Hornback



4. HES A TITLE WAVE, Chris Burton O/E
5. DIPLOMATIC IMMUNITY, Jack Rader for Jackie Rader
6. LYNYRD SKYNYRD JONES, Elizabeth Tyra O/E

YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP
1. GREEK FREAK, Ellie Grace Lunsford for Terry Logan Lunsford
2. TITLE SWEEPSTAKE, Maci Ware for TomWare
3. BAKERSFIELD, Brooklyn Jones for Robert Jones

COUNTRY PLEASURE AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
1. A KNIGHTIME MENACE, Natalie Beckman for Vickie Moore
2. OH MY LITTLE DARLIN, Mariah Hubbard O/E
3. KNIGHT PATROL CF, Bailey Deweese for Dianne Wilson
4. STRAIGHT UP SUNDROP, Madison Williams for Madison/Michelle Williams
5. JOSE IS ALL I HAVE TO SAY, Barbie Rader for Jack Rader
6. CALIFORNIA BARBIE, Debbie L Williams for Denton/Debbie Williams

PLANTATION PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. SKYDOCTOR, Darrell Collins O/E

GROOMS CLASS
1. IM COLBALT, Alexis Grant for Dr Linda Garrard

WALKING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP (CANTER)/WHTA RIDERS CUP
1. MASTER OF THE RITZ, Travis Wiley for Denise Calhoun


